三菱　 インバータ
取扱説明書
力率改善ACリアクトル
FR-BAL
POWER  FACTOR  IMPROVING  AC  REACTOR
TRANSISTORIZED  INVERTERS
Instruction  Manual
菱汎用

D1
C
Mounting screw
(Unit: mm)
Power Factor
Improving AC Reactor
Motor
Capacity
W W1 H D D1 C
Mounting
Screw Size
Terminal
Screw Size
Weight
(kg)
FR-BAL-0.4K 0.4kW 135 120 115 59 45 7.5 M4 M3.5 2.0
FR-BAL-0.75K 0.75kW 135 120 115 69 57 7.5 M4 M3.5 2.8
FR-BAL-1.5K 1.5kW 160 145 140 71 55 7.5 M4 M3.5 3.7
FR-BAL-2.2K 2.2kW 160 145 140 91 75 7.5 M4 M3.5 5.6
FR-BAL-3.7K 3.7kW 220 200 192 90 70 10 M5 M4 8.5
FR-BAL-5.5K 5.5kW 220 200 192 96 75 10 M5 M4 9.5
FR-BAL-7.5K 7.5kW 220 200 194 120 100 10 M5 M5 14.5
FR-BAL-11K 11kW 280 255 220 135 100 12.5 M6 M6 19
FR-BAL-15K 15kW 295 270 275 133 110 12.5 M6 M6 27
FR-BAL-22K 22kW 290 240 301 199 170 25 M8 M8 Approx. 35
FR-BAL-30K 30kW 290 240 301 219 190 25 M8 M8 Approx. 43
FR-BAL-37K 37kW 330 270 306 235 190 30 M10 M10 Approx. 50
FR-BAL-45K 45kW 330 270 356 235 190 30 M10 M10 Approx. 60
FR-BAL-55K 55kW 330 270 356 240 190 30 M10 M12 Approx. 70
E
N
G
L

±5
D1±5
Mounting screw
(Unit: mm)
Power Factor
Improving AC Reactor
Motor
Capacity
W W1 H D D1 C
Mounting
Screw Size
Terminal
Screw Size
Weight
(kg)
FR-BAL-H0.4K 0.4kW 135 120 115 59 45 7.5 M4 M3.5 2.1
FR-BAL-H0.75K 0.75kW 160 145 140 71 55 7.5 M4 M3.5 3.7
FR-BAL-H1.5K 1.5kW 160 145 140 87 70 7.5 M4 M3.5 5.3
FR-BAL-H2.2K 2.2kW 160 145 140 91 75 7.5 M4 M3.5 5.9
FR-BAL-H3.7K 3.7kW 220 200 190 90 70 10 M5 M3.5 8.5
FR-BAL-H5.5K 5.5kW 220 200 192 96 75 10 M5 M4 9.5
FR-BAL-H7.5K 7.5kW 220 200 192 120 100 10 M5 M4 14
FR-BAL-H11K 11kW 280 255 226 130 100 12.5 M6 M5 18.5
FR-BAL-H15K 15kW 295 270 244 130 110 12.5 M6 M5 27
FR-BAL-H22K 22kW 290 240 269 199 170 25 M8 M8 Approx. 35
FR-BAL-H30K 30kW 290 240 290 219 190 25 M8 M8 Approx. 43
FR-BAL-H37K 37kW 330 270 304 219 190 30 M10 M8 Approx. 50
FR-BAL-H45K 45kW 330 270 336 219 190 30 M10 M8 Approx. 60
FR-BAL-H55K 55kW 330 270 336 219 190 30 M10 M8 Approx. 70
E
N
G
L